20-30 Watts S ingle Output
AC-DC Adaptor
Medical Power
F W M 0 3 0
◆
◆
◆
◆

℃ ℃
All specifications are typical at nominal line, full load and 25
unless otherwise noted.
℃;
Your Smart Choice in Power Quality Products , Fast response , Low cost
Model
Number
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Output
Max. Watts
FWM030-S050-x 5VDC 4.00A 20.0W
FWM030-S075-x 7.5VDC 3.00A 22.5W
FWM030-S090-x 9VDC 3.00A 27.0W
FWM030-S100-x 10VDC 2.70A 27.0W
FWM030-S120-x 12VDC 2.50A 30.0W
FWM030-S150-x 15VDC 2.00A 30.0W
FWM030-S180-x 18VDC 1.67A 30.0W
FWM030-S240-x 24VDC 1.25A 30.0W
FWM030-S300-x 30VDC 1.00A 30.0W
FWM030-S480-x 48VDC 0.63A 30.0W
EFF.
Level
Ordering Information:
x= U : US Plug ; E : Euro plug